CUPOLE
(STANDARD GRADE)
BEAM DOWN
Cupole is a hanging lamp: it has got an ordinary shape but extraordinary
dimensions. Its half-sphere shape is suitable for every indoor settings:
Cupole can give a touch of strong personality to every anonymous area.
Cupole is available in different dimensions and in different colours, it gives a
playful touch in standard colours, or it is elegant and sophisticated in the

NOTES
CHOOSE NUMBER MODEL:
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: SL-CUP-120-30K-LA
CODE
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
1
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        Updated 02/23/2024
SL-CUP
Note:
other lacquered colours and two-coloured lacquering
are available on request at an extra charge.
LIGHT SOURCE:
GU10 / 5 x max. 9W
-120
DIMENSIONS:
A) Diameter -
B) Height -
Ø: 47.24" (120 cm)
H: 23.6" (60 cm )
ØØ = Diameter= Diameter
LIGHT SOURCE:
E26 / 1 x max. 15W
-80
DIMENSIONS:
A) Diameter -
B) Height -
Ø: 31.50" (80 cm)
H: 15.75" (40 cm )
ØØ = Diameter= Diameter
B)
B)
A)
A)
LIGHT SOURCE:
GU10 / 13 x max. 9W
-200
DIMENSIONS:
A) Diameter -
B) Height -
Ø: 78.74" (200 cm)
H: 39.4" (100 cm )
ØØ = Diameter= Diameter
3
milky white
jet black
elephant grey
chocolate brown
argil grey
dove grey
FINSIH OPTIONS:
-LA LIGHT WHITE
STANDARD
-FT
-FH
-FG
-FE
-FJ
-FP
3000K (only for CUPOLE 120/200)
4000K (only for CUPOLE 120/200)
SPECIFY CCT:
-30K